

STATE Vs. Anil @ Gantha
FIR NO. 770/2017
PS Sultan Puri

20/12/2019

Present: Sh. Girish Kumar, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State
Accused is present on bail
Sh. Raman Gulati, Ld. Defence counsel for accused
Fresh charge sheet has been received on assignment by
the order of Ld. District and Sessions Judge, North-West District,
Rohini.

It be checked and registered.

Put up for consideration of charge on 2/3/2020.

(Deepak Garg)
ASJ-II, North West
Rohini:Delhi
20.12.2019