

SC No. 1067/2019
STATE Vs. ANIL @ GANTHA
FIR No. 770 /2017
P.S. Sultan Puri

09.03.2021

PHYSICAL HEARING

In terms of the order/roster No. 1556-1615/F2(1)/NW/RC/2021 dated 15.01.2021 issued by Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, North-West District, Rohini Court, Delhi, the Court is hearing the matters through physical hearing.

Pr: Sh. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Substitute APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Ld. Counsel Sh. Rahul Kumar.

Put up for consideration on charge on **28.05.2021**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/NDPS (North-West),
Rohini Courts, Delhi.
09.03.2021 jk